
BREAKFAST 450
•  Local cheese (2 kinds) • Local olives (2 kinds)
•  Paste sauce + Olive oil from our garden • Tomatoes • Seasonal green veggies
•  Scrambled eggs or menemen • Honey and butter • Börek of the day (Kalem böreği or 
gözleme)
•  Fries (potatoes, eggplant, pepper) • Fruit plate
•  Tahin pekmez • Jam • Bread • Unlimited tea
(Price included for stay/breakfast accommodation)

350
350
275

200
180
180
220
220
220
280
300
250
200
250

400
00
00
00
00

350
350 
350
350

200
200

LUNCH

HOMEMADE DRY MEATBALLS + POTATO FRIES (PORTION) 
HOMEMADE BUTCHER MEATBALLS + POTATOES (PORTION) 
MEATBALLS IN BREAD
MIXED TOAST (KAŞAR CHEESE+SUCUK+KAPYA PEPPER+TOMATOES) 
KAŞAR TOAST (KAŞAR CHEESE, TOMATOES & KAPYA PEPPER OPTIONAL)     
CHEESE TOAST (EZİNE CHEESE, TOMATOES & KAPYA BİBER OPTIONAL) 
KALEM BÖREĞİ (10 PIECES FOR 1 PORTION) 
GÖZLEME  (MADE FROM 1 YUFKA BREAD) 
POTATO FRIES
SPAGETTI / PENNE WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND CHEESE
SPAGETTI / PENNE WITH TOMATE SAUCE AND TUNA
CHEESE SALAD AND TOASTED BREAD
STUFFED MEATBALLS (WITH TOMATOES, 2 PIECES FOR 1 PORTION) 
MANTI 

For any requests outside of the menu, please consult the chef.

DINNER

Fish Portion (Levrek, Çupra) 
Lamb Chops 
Beef Steak
Lamb Cutlets
Beef Ribeye
Homemade Dry Meatballs + Potato Fries (Portion) 
Homemade Butcher Meatballs + Potato Fries (Portion) 
Sautéed Chicken
Crispy Chicken + Potato Fries (Portion) 

DESSERTS
Desserts from the Chef's Kitchen / Local Desserts
Chocolate Caramel Pancake Tower (4 Layers) 

A 5% service fee will be added for food and beverage services.



150
180
180
200
200

90
90
90
90
40
75
60
30
30
50 
60
80

65
50
100
100

120

190

330
2000
60

280
300

200
150

RAKI DELIGHT
EZİNE CHEESE (WITH TOMATOES AND CUCUMBER) 
MEZE PLATE FOR 2
GAVURDAĞI SALAD (with POMEGRANATE SOUR, OLIVE OIL AND WALNUT) 
SEASONAL SALAD
FRUIT PLATE

RAKI IS SERVED WITH TEA/TURKISH COFFEE

NON-ALCOHOL BEVERAGES
COKE
FANTA/SPRITE 
ICE TEA  
FRUIT JUICE
TEA 
TURNIP JUICE (ŞALGAM)   
WATER 1.5L  
WATER 0.5L
MINERAL WATER 
CHURCHILL 
HOMEMADE AYRAN
HOMEMADE LEMONADE 

COFFEE
TURKISH COFFEE
NESCAFE  
DOUBLE AMERICANO 
FLAVORED ICED COFFEE
FILTER COFFEE
SIGNATURE FILTER COFFEE

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
DOMESTIC BEER  (TUBORG/EFES)
IMPORTED BEER (CARLSBERG/BECK'S)
DOUBLE WHISKEY (JW BLACK LABEL OR EQUIV.) 
70CL RAKI (BEYLERBEYİ GÖBEK OR EQUIV.)  
DOUBLE RAKI (6 cl) 
BOTTLE WINE (PLEASE ASK THE KITCHEN FOR OPTIONS AND PRICES) 
DOUBLE VODKA 
DOUBLE GIN-TONIC

MIXED NUTS
CHIPS

A 5% service fee will be added for food and beverage services.

100

220




