BREAKFAST	450
<ul> <li>Local cheese (2 kinds) · Local olives (2 kinds)</li> <li>Paste sauce + Olive oil from our garden · Tomatoes · Seasonal green veggies</li> <li>Scrambled eggs or menemen · Honey and butter · Börek of the day (Kalem böreği or gözleme)</li> </ul>	
· Fries (potatoes, eggplant, pepper) · Fruit plate	
· Tahin pekmez · Jam · Bread · Unlimited tea	
(Price included for stay/breakfast accommodation)	

## LUNCH

HOMEMADE DRY MEATBALLS + POTATO FRIES (PORTION)	350
HOMEMADE BUTCHER MEATBALLS + POTATOES (PORTION)	350
MEATBALLS IN BREAD	<i>275</i>
MIXED TOAST (KAŞAR CHEESE+SUCUK+KAPYA PEPPER+TOMATOES)	200
KAŞAR TOAST (KAŞAR CHEESE, TOMATOES & KAPYA PEPPER OPTIONAL)	180
CHEESE TOAST (EZINE CHEESE, TOMATOES & KAPYA BIBER OPTIONAL)	180
KALEM BÖREĞİ (10 PIECES FOR 1 PORTION)	<i>220</i>
GÖZLEME (MADE FROM 1 YUFKA BREAD)	<i>220</i>
POTATO FRIES	<i>220</i>
SPAGETTI / PENNE WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND CHEESE	280
SPAGETTI / PENNE WITH TOMATE SAUCE AND TUNA	300
CHEESE SALAD AND TOASTED BREAD	<i>2</i> 50
STUFFED MEATBALLS (WITH TOMATOES, 2 PIECES FOR 1 PORTION)	200
MANTI	<i>250</i>

For any requests outside of the menu, please consult the chef.

## DINNER

Fish Portion (Levrek, Çupra)	400
Lamb Chops	600
Beef Steak	600
Lamb Cutlets	600
Beef Ribeye	700
Homemade Dry Meatballs + Potato Fries (Portion)	350
Homemade Butcher Meatballs + Potato Fries (Portion)	350
Sautéed Chicken	350
Crispy Chicken + Potato Fries (Portion)	350

## **DESSERTS**

Desserts from the Chef's Kitchen / Local Desserts	200
Chocolate Caramel Pancake Tower (4 Lavers)	700

RAKI DELIGHT  EZÎNE CHEESE (WITH TOMATOES AND CUCUMBER)  MEZE PLATE FOR 2  GAVURDAĞI SALAD (with POMEGRANATE SOUR, OLIVE OIL AND WALNUT)  SEASONAL SALAD  FRUIT PLATE	150 180 180 200 200
RAKI IS SERVED WITH TEA/TURKISH COFFEE	
NON-ALCOHOL BEVERAGES  COKE FANTA/SPRITE ICE TEA FRUIT JUICE TEA TURNIP JUICE (ŞALGAM) WATER 1.5L WATER 0.5L MINERAL WATER CHURCHILL HOMEMADE AYRAN HOMEMADE LEMONADE	90 90 90 40 75 60 30 50 60 80
COFFEE  TURKISH COFFEE  NESCAFE  DOUBLE AMERICANO  FLAVORED ICED COFFEE  FILTER COFFEE  SIGNATURE FILTER COFFEE	65 50 100 100 100 120
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES  DOMESTIC BEER (TUBORG/EFES)  IMPORTED BEER (CARLSBERG/BECK'S)  DOUBLE WHISKEY (JW BLACK LABEL OR EQUIV.)  70CL RAKI (BEYLERBEYİ GÖBEK OR EQUIV.)  DOUBLE RAKI (6 cl)  BOTTLE WINE (PLEASE ASK THE KITCHEN FOR OPTIONS AND PRICES)  DOUBLE YODKA  DOUBLE GIN-TONIC	190 220 330 2000 260 280 300
MIXED NUTS CHIPS	200 150